
# STOCKHOLM 1.0
# FMNVar Subtype 1
SRS024580_C3091489/1263-1098                  GAAAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAACUUCAAGGUUUGUAACAACCUGGUUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS056622_LANL_scaffold_27807/413-248         GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGAUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAACCCAGUUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS016569_Baylor_scaffold_51475/7453-7286     GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAACGUAAGGGUUUAUAACAACCCAGUUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS048791_LANL_scaffold_46877/171-336         GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAACUUCAAGGUCUGUAACAACCCAGCUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS058336_LANL_scaffold_63964/1159-1324       GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGAGUUUAUAACAGCCCAGCUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS020856_C2639447/598-433                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUCUAUAACAGCCCAGCUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCG....C
SRS019122_C5915543/1669-1504                  GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAACCCAGUUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS023926_Baylor_scaffold_34980/57-222        GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAGCCCAGCUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS015395_C2402070/1613-1448                  GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAGCCCAGCUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS018300_Baylor_scaffold_32300/278-113       GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAGCCCAGCUUAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
NZ_JDFG01000046.1/46662-46827                 GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAGCCCAGUGCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS018439_C2300816/181-346                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAGCCCAGUUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS019327_C2782895/679-846                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUAUAACAGCCCAGUUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
NZ_JDFH01000011.1/17480-17647                 GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS011086_WUGC_scaffold_42299/1340-1507       GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCAAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS024081_C2526522/433-266                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCUAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS024637_C2292363/44-211                     GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCUAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS014573_C3636273/460-293                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUCAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCUAUAAGUCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS012279_Baylor_scaffold_1213/3030-3195      GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUUAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCAAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS014271_C2880618/174-342                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUUAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCAAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC.AAA
SRS065278_LANL_scaffold_17763/3609-3440       GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUUAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCAAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGCAAAA
SRS015209_C1788492/558-393                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUUAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGUUCAAAGAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC....
SRS013818_C2755725/487-654                    GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCCGAGCUUUAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGUUCUAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS018591_WUGC_scaffold_15338/163-330         GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCUGAACUUUAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCUAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
SRS021496_Baylor_scaffold_72294/3157-3324     GAUAUGUUUCAGAAAUGGU.UGCAAUU..ACCUACUGGUGGUAAGGUGGCUGAGCUUCAGGGUUUGUAACAACCCAGCUCUAUAAGCCAUCAAGUCCGCGACCCGC..AA
#=GC SS_cons                                  ..((((((((......<<<..........>>>.....<<<<...<<<<<<...................................>>>>>>....>>>>...<<<<....

SRS024580_C3091489/1263-1098                  AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS056622_LANL_scaffold_27807/413-248         AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS016569_Baylor_scaffold_51475/7453-7286     AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS048791_LANL_scaffold_46877/171-336         AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS058336_LANL_scaffold_63964/1159-1324       AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS020856_C2639447/598-433                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS019122_C5915543/1669-1504                  AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS023926_Baylor_scaffold_34980/57-222        AAAAAGGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS015395_C2402070/1613-1448                  AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS018300_Baylor_scaffold_32300/278-113       AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
NZ_JDFG01000046.1/46662-46827                 AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS018439_C2300816/181-346                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS019327_C2782895/679-846                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
NZ_JDFH01000011.1/17480-17647                 AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS011086_WUGC_scaffold_42299/1340-1507       AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS024081_C2526522/433-266                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS024637_C2292363/44-211                     AAAUGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS014573_C3636273/460-293                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS012279_Baylor_scaffold_1213/3030-3195      AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS014271_C2880618/174-342                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS065278_LANL_scaffold_17763/3609-3440       AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS015209_C1788492/558-393                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS013818_C2755725/487-654                    AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS018591_WUGC_scaffold_15338/163-330         AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAGUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
SRS021496_Baylor_scaffold_72294/3157-3324     AAAGGCGGUUAACCUGGUUAAAAUCCAGGACCAACGG.UACAGUCCGGAUGUCAGAAACGGAGA
#=GC SS_cons                                  ....>>>>....<<<<<.......>>>>>.....<<<.......>>>.......))))))))..
//



# STOCKHOLM 1.0
# FMNVar Subtype 2
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_1068391/304-418  AACAUUCUUCGGAAAUGGG.AAAUGA...CCCUACCGGCGGUA.AAGCCCGCGA.GCGA..UUUUUCGCAGAAUUCAGUUAAAGUCUGAAGCCGACAG.UA.AGUCUGGA
SRS014923_WUGC_scaffold_6854/3117-3007        ACCUUUCUUCGGAAAUGAG.UUUUUA...CUCUACUGGCGGUA.CAGCCCGCGAGC....AAUAA...GCUAAUUCGGUUUGAUUCCGAAGCCAACAG..ACAGUCUGGA
UnmappedStool_Broad_C252628759/450-342        ACCUUUCUUCGUAAAUGAG.UUUUU....CUCUACUGGCGGUAA.AGCCCGCAAGC.....GCAA...GCUGAUUCGGUUAGUUUCCGAAGCCAACAG..GAAGUCUGGA
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_667899/322-208   AGUUUUCUUCAGAAACGAG.GAUAUU..CCUCUACUGGCGGUAACAGCCCGCGAGC....GGUCA...GCAAAUCCGGUGGAAUUCCGGAGCCAACAGGUUCGGUCUGGA
NZ_KI271491.1/37111-36998                     AGUUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.AUAUUU...CUCUACUGGCGGUAACAGUCCGCGAGC....GAUCA...GCUAAUCCGGUGGAAUUCCGGAGCCAACAGGUUCGGUCUGGA
scaffold23466_4_MH0038/1068-1180              AGUUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.CGUGUU...CUCUACUGGCGGUGACAGCCCGCGAGC....CAUCA...GCUGAUUCGGUGCAAUUCCGAAGCCAACAG.UUCAGUCUGGA
scaffold52857_1_MH0054/843-955                AGUUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.CGUGUU...CUCUACUGGCGGUGACAGCCCGCGAGC....CAUCA...GCUGAUUCGGUGCAAUUCCGAAGCCAACAG.UUCAGUCUGGA
scaffold108058_1_MH0060/357-246               AGUUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.CGUGUU...CUCUACUGGCGGUGACAGCCCGCGAGC....GUUCA...GCUAAUUCGGUGCGAUACCGAAGCCAACAG..CAAGUCUGGA
DLM022_scaffold20926_2/681-793                AGUUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.CGUGUU...CUCUACUGGCGGUGACAGCCCGCGAGC....GUUCA...GCUAAUUCGGUGCGAUACCGAAGCCAACAG.UUAGGUCUGGA
scaffold70745_2_MH0028/423-535                AGUUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.CGUGUU...CUCUACUGGCGGUGACAGCCCGCGAUC....CAUCA...GCUGAUUCGGUGCAAUUCCGAAGCCAACAG.UUCAGUCUGGA
DOF008_scaffold1303_2/952-1064                AGUUUUCUUCGGAAAUGAG.CAUGUU...CUCUACUGGCGGUGACAGCCCCCGAGCC....AUUC..GGUUAAUUCGGUGUAAUUCCGGAGCCAACAG.U.CAGUCUGGA
SRS064276_LANL_scaffold_37987/954-1062        AUCUUUCUUCGGAAAUGAG.AAUU....UCUCUACUGGCGGUAA.AGCCCGCGAGC.....AAAA...GCCAAUCCGGUGUGAUUCCGGAGCCAACAG.U.UGGUCUGGA
SRS015264_WUGC_scaffold_69572/5944-5833       CACAUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.UGCAU....CUCUACCGGCGGUAACAGCCCGCGAGCC....GAAA..GGCUGAUUCGUUGAAACUACGAAGCCGACAG..ACAGUCUGGA
NZ_BBZU01000001.1/290351-290462               CACAUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.UGCAU....CUCUACCGGCGGUAACAGCCCGCGAGCC....GAAA..GGCUGAUUCGUUGCAAUUACGAAGCCGACAG..ACAGUCUGGA
NZ_FR888937.1/13956-13845                     CAUAUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.UGCAU....CUCUACCGGCGGUAACAGCCCGCGAGCC....GAAA..GGCUGAUUCGUUGAAAUUACGAAGCCGACAG..ACAGUCUGGA
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_139624/5152-5045 CUGUUUCUUCUAAAACGAG.UUA......UUCUACCGGCGGUA.UAGCCCGCGAGC.....GCAA...GCUAAUUCGGUUAGAACCCGAAGCCGACAG.UACGGUCUGGA
NZ_AVHW01000099.1/97974-98089                 GUUUUUCUUCAGAAACGGG.UGAAAUU..CCCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAGAUUCCAAAGCCGACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_JPPA01000093.1/37950-38065                 GUUUUUCUUCAGAAAUGGG.CGAAAUU..CCCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAGAUUCCAAAGCCGACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_HF924369.1/27750-27865                     GUUUUUCUUCAUAAACGGG.UGAAAGU..CCCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAUAUUCCAAAGCCGACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_HF927465.1/135971-136086                   GUUUUUCUUCAUAAACGG.GUGAAAU.UA.CCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAUAUUCCAAAGCCGACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_CM000637.1/3661869-3661984                 GUUUUUCUUCAUAAACGGG.UGAAAUU..CCCUAUCGGCAGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAUAUUCCAAAGCCGACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_GG770745.1/204336-204451                   GUUUUUCUUCAUAAACGGG.UGAAAUU..CCCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAAAUUCCAAAGCCGACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_HF929972.1/27686-27801                     GUUUUUCUUCAUAAACGGG.UGAAAUU..CCCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAUAUUCCAAAGCCAACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_JH379192.1/64662-64777                     GUUUUUCUUCAUAAACGGG.UGAAAUU..CCCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.GGCAUAAUUUGGUCAUAUUCCAAAGCCGACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
NZ_AVGX01000232.1/11919-12034                 GUUUUUCUUCAUAAACGGG.UGAAAUU..CCCUAUCGGCGGUAAAAGCCCGCGA.GCC...UUAU.UGCAUAAUUUGGUCAUAUUCCAAAGCCAACAG.UAAAAUCUGGA
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_1074245/80-192   GUUUUUCUUCGGAAAUGAG.AAUUA...UCUCUACUGGCAGUAAAAGCCUGCGAGC....AUUAU...GCUAAUCCGUUGCAAGUACGGAGCCAACAG.UUUUGUCUGGA
SRS016517_C20404915/634-519                   UAAAUUCUUCGGAAAUGGG.AUUA.....CCCUACCGGCGGUUACAGCCCGCGA.GCGGAAUAUUCCGCAUAAUUCAGUUAAAUUCUGAAGCCGACAG.UA.AGUCUGGA
NZ_KB822565.1/583362-583475                   UAUUUUCUUCAAAAAUGG..UAAUAU....CCUACCGGCGGUAAUAGCCCGC.AAGCAU...UUCAUGCAGAAUUCGGUUUUAUUCCGAAGCCGACAG.UAAAGUCUGGA
scaffold38726_3_V1.UC-9/104-214               UGCUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.GUAUU....CUCUACUGGCGGUCAAAGCCCGCGAGC....CAUGC...GCUGAUUCGGUGAAAUUCCGAAGCCAACAG.U.UGGUCUGGA
NZ_BCAB01000007.1/121629-121519               UGCUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.GUAUU....CUCUACUGGCGGUCAAAGCCCGCGAGC....CAUGC...GCUGAUUCGGUGAAAGUCCGAAGCCAACAG.U.UGGUCUGGA
DLF009_scaffold36204_1/195-304                UUCUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.UUUUA....CUCUACUGGCGGUA.AAGCCCGCGAGC....AAUAC...GCUAAUUCGGUUUAAUUCCGAAGCCAACAG.U.UAGUCUGGA
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_1132661/973-864  UUCUUUCUUCGGAAACGAG.UUUU....ACUCUACUGGCGGUA.CAGCCCGCGAGC....AAUAC...GCUAAUUCGGUUUAAUUCCGAAGCCAACAG.U.UAGUCUGGA
#=GC SS_cons                                  ..((((((((......<<<..........>>>.....<<<<.......>>>>...<<<<......>>>>....<<<<<.......>>>>>.....<<<.......>>>..

UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_1068391/304-418  UGGGAGAAGAUGGCU
SRS014923_WUGC_scaffold_6854/3117-3007        UGGGAGAAGAAGGCU
UnmappedStool_Broad_C252628759/450-342        CGGGAGAAGAAAGCU
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_667899/322-208   CGGGAGAAGAAGGCU
NZ_KI271491.1/37111-36998                     GGGGAGAAGAAGGCU
scaffold23466_4_MH0038/1068-1180              AGGGAGAAGAAGGCU
scaffold52857_1_MH0054/843-955                CGGGAGAAGAAGGCU
scaffold108058_1_MH0060/357-246               AGGGAGAAGAAGUCU
DLM022_scaffold20926_2/681-793                AGGGAGAAGAAGUCU
scaffold70745_2_MH0028/423-535                AGGGAGAAGAAGGCU
DOF008_scaffold1303_2/952-1064                GGGGAGAAGAAGGCU
SRS064276_LANL_scaffold_37987/954-1062        CGGGAGAAGAAGAUG
SRS015264_WUGC_scaffold_69572/5944-5833       UGGGAGAAGAAAUAC
NZ_BBZU01000001.1/290351-290462               UGGGAGAAGAAAUAC
NZ_FR888937.1/13956-13845                     UGGGAGAAGAAAUAC
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_139624/5152-5045 UGAGAGAAGAAAGCC
NZ_AVHW01000099.1/97974-98089                 UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_JPPA01000093.1/37950-38065                 UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_HF924369.1/27750-27865                     UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_HF927465.1/135971-136086                   UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_CM000637.1/3661869-3661984                 UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_GG770745.1/204336-204451                   UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_HF929972.1/27686-27801                     UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_JH379192.1/64662-64777                     UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
NZ_AVGX01000232.1/11919-12034                 UGGUAGAAGAAAAUA
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_1074245/80-192   UGGGAGAAGAAAGCU
SRS016517_C20404915/634-519                   UGGGAGAAGAAAAGC
NZ_KB822565.1/583362-583475                   CGGGAGAAGAAAAAU
scaffold38726_3_V1.UC-9/104-214               UGGGAGAAGAAAGAG
NZ_BCAB01000007.1/121629-121519               UGGGAGAAGAAAGAG



DLF009_scaffold36204_1/195-304                CGGGAGAAGAAAGCU
UnmappedStool_Broad_scaffold_1132661/973-864  CGGGAGAAGAAAGCU
#=GC SS_cons                                  .....))))))))..
//
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